Exhibit 151

Yes sir.

Donald MacCord Founder and Principal Digi Outdoor Media Inc 812 6th Street, NE Washington, DC 206.715.0565

On Thu, Sep 29, 2016 at 4:29 PM, Jack Evans < wrote: That would be 12 separate checks of \$500 each.

Sent from my iPhone

On Sep 29, 2016, at 4:25 PM, Donald MacCord < dmaccord@digioutdoor.com > wrote:

I go 6k for C. fund. Deliver it over the weekend or first thing Monday

Donald MacCord Founder and Principal Digi Outdoor Media Inc 812 6th Street, NE Washington, DC 206.715.0565

Sent from my iPhone

On Sep 29, 2016, at 4:00 PM, Donald MacCord <<u>dmaccord@digioutdoor.com</u>> wrote:

Shares are coming my friend.

Give her a call.

Donald MacCord Founder and Principal Digi Outdoor Media Inc 812 6th Street, NE Washington, DC 206.715.0565 ----- Forwarded message ------From: Mark Scott <<u>mscott@digioutdoor.com</u>> Date: Thu, Sep 29, 2016 at 3:38 PM Subject: Digi Share Issuance Authorization 9/23/16 NSE Consulting To:

Cc: S D Doyle <<u>sdoyle@digioutdoor.com</u>>, Donald MacCord <<u>dmaccord@digioutdoor.com</u>>,

Please issue the attached shares.

Regards,

Mark Scott

The information contained in this message may be privileged, confidential, and protected from disclosure. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, or any employee or agent responsible for delivering this message to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution, or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us immediately by replying to the message and deleting it from your computer.

<Digi issuance authorization 9-23-16 NSE Consulting.pdf>

<Digi issuance authorization 9-23-16 NSE Consulting.xls>